FABORY

Technische parameters

Geisoleerd

Totale lengte
Klinglengte
Klingbreedte
Bleddikte
Uitvoering schacht
Greepuitvoering
Klingdiameter

Aandrijfvierkant/-
zeskant

Aandrijfvierkant/-
zeskant over de
gehele kling

Doorlopende kling
Met slagkap

PB SGRIP GLEUF-

HEX

Artikelnummer

Merk
‘ ' UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG.van 1

Standaarden

Ja

180

80

5.5

0.8
Zeskant
Overig
5
Zeskant

Ja

Ja
Ja

PB 8102.D 3-80

P0511.000.003
500504152694
27111701
7610733212279

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



